
E-RING
(MF14M006)

M3 LOCK NUT

FRONT SPRING
(MF14M009)

3X7X3 BUSHING
(MF14P001)

4X8X3 BUSHING
(MF14M001)

REAR AXLE
(MF14M002)

SPRING PIN
(MF14M007)

SNAP PIN
(MF14M011)

BODY POST MOUNT
(MF14P210)

GEAR BOX PARTS B
(MF14P303) 

GEAR BOX PARTS C
(MF14P304) 

WHEEL ADAPTOR
(MF14P317)

FOAM INSERT
(M14P316)

REAR TYRE
(M14P309)

3X7X3 BUSHING
(MF14P001)

4X8X3 BUSHING
(MF14M001)

12T PINION GEAR
(MF14M008)

SNAP PIN
(MF14M011)

REAR MOUNTING
(M14P205)

REAR BODY POST
MOUNT ADAPTOR
(M14P505)

BATTERY COMPARTMENT COVER
(MF14P207)

LONG BODY POST
(MF14P211)

SIDE BUMPER A
(M14P218A) 

GEAR BOX PARTS D
(MF14P305) 

GEAR BOX PART E
(MF14P306)

DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING A
(MF14P310) 

DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING B
(MF14P311)

DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING C
(MF14P312)

LARGE BEVEL W/ WHEEL ADAPTOR
(MF14P313)

DIFFERENTIAL SMALL BEVEL GEAR
(MF14P314)

DIFFERENTIAL LARGE BEVEL GEAR
(MF14P315)

SPUR GEAR
(MF14P316)

380 MOTOR

4X8X3 BUSHING
(MF14M001)

FRONT ARM BLOCK A
(M14P102A)

FRONT TYPE
(M14P310)

UPPER DECK B
(M14P204)

BATTERY SPACING BLOCK
(MF14P208)

SWITCH MOUNT
(M14P209)

SIDE BUMPER B
(M14P218B) 

GT T-BAR L
(M14P301L) 

GEAR BOX PART A
(MF14P302)

DAMPER TOWER
(M14P307)

GEAR COVER A
(MF14P308)

GEAR COVER B
(MF14P309) 

RECEIVER (RX) UNIT
(53568)

SWITCH HOLDER
(MF14P219)

3X7X3 BUSHING
(MF14P001)

SUBARU WRC 2003
FRONT WHEEL
(M14P502)

3X7X3 BUSHING
(MF14P001)

M3 LOCK NUT

STEERING ROD
(M14M004)

FRONT BULKHEAD
(M14P101)

MAIN CHASSIS
(M14P201)

LOWER DECK
(M14P202)

T-BAR STABILIZER
(M14P206)

REAR DAMPER BUSHING L
(MF14P214) 

REAR DAMPER PART B
(MF14P216) 

5.8mm BALL END
(MF14P002)

O-RING
(MF14P003)

METAL WIRE ANTENNA
(MF14M012)

2.6mm LOCKING RING
(MF14M013)

SERVO

CRYSTAL COVER

RX CRYSTAL

STEERING ROD
(M14M004)

SNAP PIN
(MF14M011)

UPPER DECK A
(M14P203)

BODY POST MOUNT
(MF14P210)

REAR DAMPER BUSHING S
(MF14P213)

REAR DAMPER PART A
(MF14P215) 

REAR DAMPER SPRING
(MF14M010)

DAMPER ADJUSTMENT SPACER SET
(MF14P217A,B,C) 

SERVO SAVER PART A
(MF14P004)

SERVO SAVER PART B
(MF14P005)

SERVO SAVER PART C
(MF14P006)

SERVO SAVER PART D
(MF14P007)

3X7X3 BUSHING
(MF14P001)

3X7X3 BUSHING
(MF14P001)

3X7X3 BUSHING
(MF14P001) FRONT AXLE

(M14M003)

FRONT AXLE
(M14M003)

KING PIN
(MF14M005)

KING PIN
(MF14M005)

E-RING
(MF14M006)

FRONT SPRING
(MF14M009)

FRONT ARM BLOCK B
(M14P102B)

STEERING HUB B
(M14P103B) STEERING HUB A

(M14P103A)

FRONT LOWER ARM A
(MF14P104A)

FRONT BUMPER
(M14P327)

FRONT LOWER ARM B
(MF14P104B)

BUMPER POST RING
(M14P329)

BUMPER POST
(M14P328)

SUBARU FOAM BUMPER
(M14P501)

FRONT UPPER ARM B
(MF14P105B)

FRONT UPPER ARM A
(MF14P105A)

5.8mm BALL END
(MF14P002)

5.8mm BALL END
(MF14P002)

5.8mm BALL CUP
(MF14P008)

FOAM INSERT
(M14P315)

M3 LOCK NUT

SUBARU WRC 2003 REAR WHEEL
(M14P503)

REAR BUMPER
(M14P330)

FRONT BODY POST
MOUNT ADAPTOR
(M14P504)

LONG BODY POST
(MF14P211)

BUMPER POST RING
(M14P329)

BUMPER POST
(M14P328)

M3 LOCK NUT

Explore Diagram


